"JOYFUL, HIGH-KICKING CHOREOGRAPHY...

N g g\p

dayafterday

GET READY TO SING”

~NYTIMES / FIVE THINGS TO DO IN NYC

APPEALS TO THE ENTIRE FAMILY, INCLUDING ADULTS
WHO ARE NOSTALGIC FOR THE ICONIC SPECIAL

ABILITY TO DO 2 OR 3 SHOWS PER DAY

HEAR THE CLASSIC VINCE GUARALDI PEANUTS
TUNES AND CLASSIC HOLIDAY SONGS PERFORMED

BY A LIVE BAND

TV SPECIAL HAS AIRED NATIONALLY

ANNUALLY SINCE 1965

MARKETING & PUBLICITY SUPPORT WITH
OVER 14 MILLION FACEBOOK FOLLOWERS
& OVER 3 MILLION INSTAGRAM FOLLOWERS

BROADWAY STYLE PRODUCTION WITH
THEATRICAL SETS, COSTUMES, LIGHTING,
AND MUSICAL ARRANGEMENTS

FOR BOOKING CONTACT
BOOKING@DAYAFTERDAY MUSIC.COM

GROSS SALES SNAPSHOT

2024
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
GRAND RAPIDS, MI
DETROIT, MI
MORRISTOWN, N3
HUNTSVILLE, AL
MEMPHIS, TN
ATLANTA, GA
BALTIMORE, MD
OCEAN CITY, MD
2025

BUFFALO, NY
NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ
ATLANTA, GA
CINCINNATI, OH
PORTLAND, OR
LAS VEGAS, NV

$89,781
$103,345
$142,505
$118,246
$76,117
$152,053
$80,536
$78,165
$85,069

$126,047
$79,915
$82,014
$70,611
$79,721
$71,886



