

A CHARLIE BROWN Christmas

LIVE ON STAGE



**"JOYFUL, HIGH-KICKING CHOREOGRAPHY...
GET READY TO SING"**

-NYTIMES / FIVE THINGS TO DO IN NYC

 APPEALS TO THE ENTIRE FAMILY, INCLUDING ADULTS WHO ARE NOSTALGIC FOR THE ICONIC SPECIAL

 ABILITY TO DO 2 OR 3 SHOWS PER DAY

 HEAR THE CLASSIC VINCE GUARALDI PEANUTS TUNES AND CLASSIC HOLIDAY SONGS PERFORMED BY A LIVE BAND

 TV SPECIAL HAS AIRED NATIONALLY ANNUALLY SINCE 1965

 MARKETING & PUBLICITY SUPPORT WITH OVER 14 MILLION FACEBOOK FOLLOWERS & OVER 3 MILLION INSTAGRAM FOLLOWERS

 BROADWAY STYLE PRODUCTION WITH THEATRICAL SETS, COSTUMES, LIGHTING, AND MUSICAL ARRANGEMENTS



GROSS SALES SNAPSHOT

2024

MINNEAPOLIS, MN	\$89,781
GRAND RAPIDS, MI	\$103,345
DETROIT, MI	\$142,505
MORRISTOWN, NJ	\$118,246
HUNTSVILLE, AL	\$76,117
MEMPHIS, TN	\$152,053
ATLANTA, GA	\$80,536
BALTIMORE, MD	\$78,165
OCEAN CITY, MD	\$85,069

2025

BUFFALO, NY	\$126,047
NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ	\$79,915
ATLANTA, GA	\$82,014
CINCINNATI, OH	\$70,611
PORTLAND, OR	\$79,721
LAS VEGAS, NV	\$71,886



FOR BOOKING CONTACT
BOOKING@DAYAFTERDAYMUSIC.COM